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	Characteristics




  
  
    
	Protect your beverage from spoilage. ZTEC WB cartridge filters utilize a special polyethersulfone membrane to provide consistent removal of spoilage organisms and inorganic particulate. 


	The product off ers excellent retention efficiency and extended on-stream life making it an ideal filter for the clarifi cation of beer, wine and bottled water. 


	PES membrane available with 0.2, 0.45 and 0.65 μm pore sizes, is designed to meet and surpass the fi ltration criteria necessary to maintain product quality and characteristics. 


	Produced in an ISO Class 7 cleanroom, the cartridges are integrity tested during production to assure performance and consistency


  

  
  
  
    	
		
			 Manufactured in an ISO Class 7 Cleanroom Environment

	
	
		
			 100% flushed with ultrapure DI water and integrity tested 

	
	
		
			 Low adsorption of protein, color and flavor components 

	
	
		
			 Steamable/sanitizable for cleaning and reuse 

	
	
		
			 High log reduction values for spoilage organisms

	
	
		
			 PES membrane provides high capacity contaminant loading

	
	
		
			Complete qualifi cation guide available 

	
	
		
			Quick wet treatment available

	



  

  
  
    	
				
					Filter Type

				
				
					Retention Rating (microns)

				
				
					Nominal Length (inches)

				
				
					End Configuration

				
				
					Gasket or O-Ring

				
				
					Options

			
	
				
					ZTEC WB Series

				
				
					0.2

				
					0.45

				
					0.65

				
				
					–5

				
					–9.75*

				
					–10

				
					–20 

				
					–30 

				
					–40

				
				
					P                Double Open End 

				
					P2            226/Flat Single Open End

				
					P3            222/Flat Single Open End

				
					P7             226/Fin Single Open End

				
					P8             222/Fin Single Open End

				
					AM              Single Open End, Internal O-Ring

				
					   

				
				
					B             Buna-N

				
					E              EPDM

				
					S            Silicone

				
					T               Teflon encap. Viton (O-Rings only)

				
					V                Viton

				
				
					–QW      Quick Wet Treatment

			



	*Available only for DOE (P) configuration
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					[image: Inspection Systems]
					
					Inspection Systems
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					Measuring instruments
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				Siege:  Zitouna Space. Office. C - 4  Montplaisir, 1073 Tunis

				Phone. : +216 71 90 53 08 / 71 90 35 08       Fax : +216 71 90 20 11

				E-mail : 
					commercial@wat-tunisia.com /
					contact@wat-tunisia.com
				

			

			

				
				
		

	



